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Women / 4 / 9 & Under
Session: 623

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Nance4064
Arising Stars - MO

9.200 8.825 8.9009.275 36.200
2 14 3 9 1 

1 

Ellie Crum4495
Legacy - KY

8.425 9.150 9.2009.300 36.075
15 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Avery Wisniewski4295
Grnd Traverse Bay-MI

8.775 9.575 9.0008.600 35.950
7 1 20T 8 3 

3 

Julia Tabaczka4293
Grnd Traverse Bay-MI

9.250 8.150 9.3759.150 35.925
1 25 5T 1 4T

4T

Dawsyn Sallee4512
Legacy - KY

8.925 8.950 9.0509.000 35.925
4 11T 8T 4T 5T

5T

Isabella Marques4729
Yellow Jackets - MA

8.550 9.125 9.0258.875 35.575
12 5 14 6T 6 

6 

Brooke Epstein4177
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

9.000 8.250 9.1009.150 35.500
3 24 6T 3 7 

7 

Kiera Antoni4492
Legacy - KY

8.200 9.225 8.3009.500 35.225
23 2 1 26 8 

8 

Gianna Lamantia4181
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.250 9.050 8.7509.150 35.200
20 6* 7T 16T 9T

9T

Isabella Rivelli4088
Bartlett - IL

8.400 9.050 8.8008.950 35.200
16 7* 11 14 10T

10T

Mirabella Redman4066
Arising Stars - MO

8.825 8.325 9.0258.850 35.025
6 22T 15 7T 11 

11 

Kirsten Hukill4504
Legacy - KY

8.575 8.700 8.7009.000 34.975
10T 17 9T 18T 12 

12 

Mia Shuman4732
Yellow Jackets - MA

8.650 9.000 8.8758.400 34.925
8 9T 23 10T 13 

13 

Shayla Schilling4185
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.275 9.000 8.7008.900 34.875
19 10T 12T 19T 14 

14 

Alexis Cano4084
Bartlett - IL

8.525 8.750 8.8758.650 34.800
13 15 19 11T 15T

15T

Allison Franken4062
Arising Stars - MO

8.850 8.725 8.8508.375 34.800
5 16 24 12T 16T

16T

Malorie Hood4287
Grnd Traverse Bay-MI

8.575 8.450 9.0508.575 34.650
11T 21 22 5T 17 

17 

Alexandria Osmanski4086
Bartlett - IL

8.625 8.500 8.7758.675 34.575
9 20 18 15 18 

18 

Anna Honson4063
Arising Stars - MO

8.500 8.325 8.8508.600 34.275
14 23T 21T 13T 19 

19 

Katie Hornok4180
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.375 8.600 8.5008.775 34.250
17 19 16T 23 20 

20 

Lauren Mugge4730
Yellow Jackets - MA

7.450 9.025 8.7508.900 34.125
28 8 13T 17T 21 

21 

Kenna Reynolds4067
Arising Stars - MO

8.300 8.050 8.7009.000 34.050
18 26 10T 20T 22 

22 

Kelli Monaco4006
Aerial Gym Club - IL

7.925 8.950 8.7008.200 33.775
27 12T 27 21T 23 

23 

Miranda Wright4068
Arising Stars - MO

8.225 7.650 8.6009.250 33.725
21T 27 4 22 24 

24 

Marlena Modica4005
Aerial Gym Club - IL

8.075 8.850 8.3508.250 33.525
26 13 26 24T 25 

25 
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Women / 4 / 9 & Under
Session: 623

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addy Hayes4501
Legacy - KY

8.125 9.150 8.0007.800 33.075
24 4T 28 27 26 

26 

Kirin Patel4087
Bartlett - IL

8.225 7.500 8.3508.775 32.850
22T 28 17T 25T 27 

27 

Maddie Kagan4004
Aerial Gym Club - IL

8.100 8.675 7.7008.275 32.750
25 18 25 28 28 

28 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: IGI Parents Booster C lub



Judge's Signatures

Chicago Style 2014
Meet Results
Feb 7-9, 2014

Page: 3
Printed: 2/9/2014 7:00:33 AM

Women / 4 / 10 Yr Olds
Session: 623

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Seyna Javin4288
Grnd Traverse Bay-MI

9.050 9.650 9.2509.225 37.175
2T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Bella Claire Carter4494
Legacy - KY

8.350 9.500 9.3759.450 36.675
14 2 1 1 2 

2 

Audrey Hill4502
Legacy - KY

8.800 9.400 9.0008.300 35.500
6 3 14 5 3 

3 

Rachel McClow4085
Bartlett - IL

8.675 9.000 8.6009.200 35.475
7T 6 3T 11 4 

4 

Kenni Tyson4518
Legacy - KY

9.050 8.300 9.3508.750 35.450
3T 14 10 2 5 

5 

Saige Eaton4061
Arising Stars - MO

8.600 8.450 9.1009.200 35.350
11T 10 4T 4 6 

6 

Alison Otipoby4508
Legacy - KY

8.450 9.250 8.5509.050 35.300
13 5 6 12T 7 

7 

Brook Paxton4065
Arising Stars - MO

8.650 8.825 8.9008.700 35.075
9T 8 11 6T 8 

8 

Emily Wagner4251
FlipSide - MO

8.850 8.400 8.9008.850 35.000
4T 11 8 7T 9 

9 

Ashley Miller4182
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.675 8.350 8.5509.125 34.700
8T 12T 5 13T 10 

10 

Layla Dabit4496
Legacy - KY

9.100 8.350 8.7508.400 34.600
1 13T 13 9T 11 

11 

Anya Giniewski4178
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.600 8.550 8.5508.800 34.500
12T 9 9 14T 12 

12 

Jenna Alpeter4176
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.850 7.925 8.8508.675 34.300
5T 15 12 8 13 

13 

Ashley Lannum4505
Legacy - KY

8.650 8.900 7.7507.950 33.250
10T 7 15 15 14 

14 

Gracy Pagels4291
Grnd Traverse Bay-MI

0.000 9.275 8.7509.000 27.025
15 4 7 10T 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / 11 & Over
Session: 623

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olyvia Galton4286
Grnd Traverse Bay-MI

9.375 9.725 9.1259.450 37.675
1 1 2 5T 1 

1 

Alyssa Rich4184
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.950 9.550 9.1009.250 36.850
7 3 6 7T 2 

2 

Becca Eltzroth4499
Legacy - KY

9.025 9.625 9.0008.975 36.625
4 2 13 11T 3T

3T

Sydney Szydlowski4250
FlipSide - MO

9.225 8.850 9.3509.200 36.625
2 19 8T 1 4T

4T

Sydney McLain4290
Grnd Traverse Bay-MI

8.825 9.275 9.2009.200 36.500
9 8 9T 2 5 

5 

Anwyn Livengood4289
Grnd Traverse Bay-MI

8.900 9.450 8.7509.325 36.425
8 4 4 20T 6 

6 

Catalina Herrera4179
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.500 9.350 9.1009.400 36.350
17 5T 3 8T 7 

7 

Ava Duran4248
FlipSide - MO

9.050 9.125 9.0259.100 36.300
3 11 11 9T 8 

8 

Hannah Simpson4514
Legacy - KY

8.200 9.325 8.7509.500 35.775
24T 7 1 21T 9 

9 

Allie Vittitow4519
Legacy - KY

9.000 9.350 8.7258.550 35.625
5T 6T 23T 22T 10 

10 

Isabella Rape4510
Legacy - KY

8.400 9.225 9.1258.850 35.600
20 9 14T 6T 11 

11 

Sierra Pratola4183
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.775 8.900 8.8259.075 35.575
10 18 12 18 12 

12 

Grace Devole4498
Legacy - KY

8.525 9.100 9.1758.500 35.300
15T 12 25 3 13 

13 

Madelyn Wahby4252
FlipSide - MO

9.000 8.225 8.9008.750 34.875
6T 26 17T 15T 14T

14T

Claire Gorham4500
Legacy - KY

8.550 8.600 9.0008.725 34.875
13T 21 20 12T 15T

15T

Kate Marak4249
FlipSide - MO

8.525 9.000 8.9258.250 34.700
16T 13T 29T 14 16 

16 

Savanna Taylor4516
Legacy - KY

8.475 9.000 9.1507.950 34.575
18T 14T 32 4 17 

17 

Amanda Rose4511
Legacy - KY

8.625 7.650 9.0009.225 34.500
11 29T 7 13T 18T

18T

Anna Santrock4513
Legacy - KY

8.150 8.925 8.6008.825 34.500
26 17 16 25T 19T

19T

Diana Burgess4493
Legacy - KY

8.475 9.200 7.9008.750 34.325
19T 10 18T 31 20 

20 

Tabitha Fouch4285
Grnd Traverse Bay-MI

8.025 8.275 8.7759.150 34.225
29 25 10 19 21T

21T

Ella Wendel4294
Grnd Traverse Bay-MI

7.500 9.000 9.0258.700 34.225
32 15T 21T 10T 22T

22T

Trinity Mayo4507
Legacy - KY

8.200 8.500 8.6508.850 34.200
25T 22 15T 24 23 

23 

Danielle Ruggiero4007
Aerial Gym Club - IL

8.000 8.300 8.9008.750 33.950
30T 24 19T 16T 24 

24 

Sarah Windelborn4453
I-Power - IL

8.600 7.250 8.7259.275 33.850
12 32 5 23T 25 

25 
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Women / 4 / 11 & Over
Session: 623

Num Name
Gym

AARank

CeCe Carter4246
FlipSide - MO

8.550 8.100 8.8758.300 33.825
14T 27 27 17 26 

26 

Jordan Cherry4002
Aerial Gym Club - IL

8.050 9.000 8.2008.400 33.650
28 16T 26 28 27T

27T

Sophia D'Ambra4003
Aerial Gym Club - IL

8.250 8.800 8.3508.250 33.650
23 20 30T 27 28T

28T

Hope Davis4497
Legacy - KY

8.300 8.425 8.6007.975 33.300
21 23 31 26T 29 

29 

Taylor Trapp4517
Legacy - KY

8.275 8.000 8.0758.550 32.900
22 28 24T 29 30 

30 

Camarian Hill4503
Legacy - KY

8.000 7.650 8.0008.700 32.350
31T 30T 22T 30 31 

31 

Caitlin Yarusso4008
Aerial Gym Club - IL

8.100 7.600 7.6008.275 31.575
27 31 28 32 32 

32 
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